
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

171

4

79

100

93

75

46

25

86

112

90

65

555

808

333

13

110

55

71

44

Name

WENER Eduard

SEVCIK Tomas

VOPATRIL Milan

ZAJACKO Attila

POPPENREITER Yasmin

SULEK Tomas

KATONA Henrik

BERES Peter

JAN Marek

PANASKO Ladislav

JABLONOVSKY Petr

KASPAREC Jan

URBAN Dominik

HOLUB Juraj

SVEJDA Robert

KUTLAK Jozef

OTEVREL Pavel

DRKOS Jan

GLASSA Karol

URBAN Alexander

Club

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

A

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

SK

SK

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

SK

Make

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Honda

Husaberg

Husaberg

KTM

Husqvarna

Honda

Husaberg

Husgvarna

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Husaberg

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Class

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

7

5

Total Tm

17:25.125

17:30.871

18:13.263

18:16.659

18:17.212

18:24.440

17:32.421

17:36.705

17:40.818

17:42.950

17:44.997

17:49.907

17:55.275

18:11.239

17:27.408

18:32.735

18:35.563

11:36.819

5:52.045

Diff

5.746

48.138

51.534

52.087

59.315

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:00.397

1:00.338

1:02.532

1:03.139

1:01.630

1:02.284

1:04.247

1:04.610

1:04.453

1:04.081

1:05.127

1:03.748

1:04.198

1:05.805

1:07.201

1:07.537

1:04.532

1:06.835

1:07.029

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.746

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:00.338

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

4 - SEVCIK Tomas
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MMSR Supermoto (Dunajska Streda)

Race 1 - 1. finále

OPEN

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:02

Dunajska Streda Gokart 0,000 Km

2011.04.17. 13:30


